
49. Klaus-Prieser-Turnier

Achim, 01.06.2024

Klasse

D-Jugend (U10)
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Adrian Wrobel Herning BK
1:41

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  12 2

2 Harald Berndt Greifswalder Ringerverein
SS 6:8

51 Fr
SS 8:0

53
 2  10  2  0  14 1

3 Yahya Anli RV Hannover e.V.
Fr

0:09

01
1:13

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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